Appetizers

Fried Cauliflower

MNachos

Potato Skins

Duck And Bacon Wontons

Spinach Artichoke Dip

Cheese Balls

Mini Tacos

Mozzarella Sticks

Chislic

Onion Rings

Waffle Fries

Santa Fe Egg Rolls

Salads

Chef Salad

Taco Salad

Moms Light

Surf & Turf

Crispy Chicken

Blackened

Caesar

Mothers Classics

Boji

Club House

Arnolds Lark

Pork Tenderloin

South Of The Border

Other's Mexican Deluxe

Quesadilla

Mini Crisp

Pastas

Alfredo

Jambalaya

Blackened Salmon Alfredo

Chicken Bacon Ranch

Burgers

Plain Jane

Yukon

Shroom

Blackened Blue

Patty Melt

Western

Fajita

Teriyaki

Pub

Sandwiches & Wraps

French Dip

Smothered Chicken

Crispy Chicken Melt

Philly

Ope Wrap

Crispy/Grilled Chicken Wrap

Fish Sandwich

Cordon Bleu Wrap

Caesar Wrap

Reuben

Dinners

Ribeye

Chicken Strip Dinner

Sirloin

Beef Tips

Salmon Dinner

Skillet

Fish Dinner

Shrimp Basket

Sides

Mothers Signature Fries

Homemade Coleslaw

Homemade Potato Salad

Cottage Cheese

Mothers Mashed

Waffle Fries

Hash Browns W/ Cheese

Sweet Potato Fries

58.99

$15.99

$11.99

$15.99

$13.99

$11.99

59.99

58.99

$10.99

$9.99

$14.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$11.99

$13.99

$12.99

$13.99

$13.99

$15.99

$13.99

$12.99

$11.99

514.99

$17.99

$17.99

$14.99

$10.99

$12.99

$12.99

$13.99

$12.99

$14.99

$12.99

$12.99

$14.99

$17.99

$13.99

$11.99

$17.99

$14.99

$12.99

$11.99

$14.99

$14.99

$12.99

$13.99

$17.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$1.00



